ROTARY DOUGH CHUNKER
Automatic Dough Distribution System •
Up to 30,000 lb. (13608 kg) Per Hour  •
Gentle Rotary Blade Dough Transfer •
Standard Sizes from 500 lb. (227 kg) to 3,400 lb. (1542 kg) •
05/2010
1-800-BAKERS-1

into small pieces
Optional Lateral Traveling
System
Optional Dough Elevator
Showing Swing Away Feature
MODEL
NUMBER
BLADES
LENGTH
HOPPER
CAPACITY
CHUNK SIZE FREQUENCY
(Chunk/min.)
DOUGH
DENSITY THROUGHPUTHeight Width Length Volume
RDC-36-1500 36”
(914 mm)
1,500 lb.
(680 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
36”
(914 mm)
.77 ft3
.0218 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
17,686 lb./hr.
(8022 kg/hr.)
RDC-36-1750 36”
(914 mm)
1,750 lb.
(794 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
36”
(914 mm)
.77 ft3
.0218 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
17,686 lb./hr.
(8022 kg/hr.)
RDC-48-2000 48”
(1219 mm)
2,000 lb.
(907 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
48”
(1219 mm)
1.02 ft3
.0289 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
23,581 lb./hr.
(10696 kg/hr.)
RDC-48-2250 48”
(1219 mm)
2,250 lb.
(1021 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
48”
(1219 mm)
1.02 ft3
.0289 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
23,581 lb./hr.
(10696 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-2500 60”
(1524 mm)
2,500 lb.
(1134 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
1.28 ft3
.0362 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
29,477 lb./hr.
(13371 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-2750 60”
(1524 mm)
2,750 lb.
(1247 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
1.28 ft3
.0362 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
29,477 lb./hr.
(13371 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-3000 60”
(1524 mm)
3,000 lb.
(1361 kg)
3.5”
(89 mm)
10.5”
(267 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
1.28 ft3
.0362 m3 7 55 lb./ft3
881 kg/m3
29,477 lb./hr.
(13371 kg/hr.)
RDC-60-3400 60”
(1524 mm)
3,400 lb.
(1542 kg)
3.5”